
175X75-

200X75-

225X75-

MADRIER

200X18X2500BRUTE
200X18X3000BRUTE
195X17X2500RABOTÉE
195X16X2500MI-BOIS

VOLIGE

135X22X2400MOUTIERCLINS

120X120X2500-
150X150X2500-
200X200X2500-

POTEAUX

27X27X3000-LITEAUX

50X18X3000-

50X18X2500-COUVRE-JOINT

145X40X2500-

145X40X3000-

LAMBOURDE

50X50X2500-

50X50X3000-

50X70X2500-

50X70X3000-

75X75X3000-

75X75X2500-

CHEVRONS

150X60-

160X60-

100X75-

BASTAINGS

95X23X2000-

120X23X2400-

120X23X3000-

120X28X2400-

140X23X2400-

120X28X3000-

140X23X3000-

140X28X3000-

140X28X2400-

LAMES DE
TERRASSES

www.scieriedesaintyaguen.fr
05.58.44.76.64

libellé                              section                             disponibilité

EN STOCK SUR DEMANDE

NOUS FOURNISSONS LE BOIS DE

 VOS AMÉNAGEMENTS
EXTÉRIEURS


